1.11	TAIDICTO	N	5
SANTATI	T		T
FD 1		,	The residence of the last
U. 9 G. 9			1
LAND OFFICE	1		
TRANSPORTER	OH.	7	
	GA3	1	
PROBATION OFFI	C E		
OPERATOR		1	

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

FORM C-110 (Rev. 7-60)

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE AND AUTHORIZATION

### PILE THE ORIGINAL AND 4 COPIES WITH THE APPROPRIATE OFFICE ### SURRAY DX OIL COMPANY ### Letter Section	TORATION OFFICE	GAS /		- T	O TRAN	SPORT O	IL AND	NATURAL GA	5	1000	
SURRAY DX OLL COMPANY In Letter Section Township 25M Range 12M Sam JUM		erator		FILE THE	ORIGINAL A	ND 4 COPIE	S WITH TH	I -	FFICE	Wall No.	
SAN JUMP STAT LONER GAILUP If well produces all or condensate Or Section FEDERAL Range Thorseed transporter of oil or condensate Is Gas Actually Connected? Yes X No ROYANA PIPPLINE CO. Is Gas Actually Connected? Yes X No REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box) New Yell Change in Transporter (check one) Oil COMPANY TO SHELL PIPPLINE CORPORATION EFFECTIVE 12/31/69 March CORPORATION EFFECTIVE 12/31/69 March Oil COMPANY TO SHELL PIPPLINE CORPORATION EFFECTIVE 12/31/69 March Oil COMPANY TO SHELL PIPPLINE CORPORATION EFFECTIVE 12/31/69 March Oil COMPANY TO SHELL PIPPLINE CORPORATION EFFECTIVE 12/31/69 March Oil COMPANY TO SHELL PIPPLINE CORPORATION EFFECTIVE 12/31/69 March Oil COMPANY TO SHELL PIPPLINE CORPORATION EFFECTIVE 12/31/69 March Oil COMPANY TO SHELL PIPPLINE CORPORATION EFFECTIVE 12/31/69 March Oil COMPANY TO SHELL PIPPLINE CORPORATION COMMISSION March Oil CONSERVATION COMMISSION District Engineer Other fragineer Title District Engineer Other Company SUNNAY DX OIL COMPANY Address IOIL University Blvd.	-		OIL CO	PANY				l	I UNIT		
SISTI LOWER GALLUP If well produces oil or condensate with control of table and the produces of the control of table and the produces of the control of table and the produced the profession of table and the produced the profession of table and the produced of table and the produced the profession of table and the produced copy of this form is to be sent and the produced copy of this form is to be sent the profession of table and the produced copy of this form is to be sent the produced the profession of the pr	4 9			1 .	1						
It well produces out or condensate Unit Letter Section Township 12M	ool						Kind of Lease (State, Fed, Fee)				
Address (give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent ROXANA PIPELINE CO. Is Gas Actually Connected? Yes. No. Is Gas Actually Connected? Ye						r	Section				
ROTANA PIPELINE CO. Is Gos Acruelly Connected? Yes I No Date Connected? Yes I No Date Connected Proper box Parameter of casing head gas of dry gas Date Connected Proper box Parameter of casing head gas Proper box Parameter of Content of Cont		give loca	ation of tan	ks	C	Fili				12W	
Is Gas Actually Connected? Yes X No thorized transported of casing head gas Yes or dry gas Date Connected EL PASO NATURAL GAS CO. 1-60 Box 997, Farmington, New Mexico Reason(s) For Filing (please check proper box) New Well Change in Ownership Other (explain below) Casing head gas Condensate Condensate Conference of Connected Conne	thorized tran	sporter of o	oil 🔼 or	condensate [Addr	ess (give a	idress to which approve	i copy of this f	orm is to be sent)	
TRANSPORTER CHANGED FROM SHELL PIPE LINE OIL COMPANY TO DEEL PIPE LINE OCROPORATION EFFECTIVE 12/31/69 analks Executed this the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the Lighth day of Narch Oil CONSERVATION COMMISSION Executed this the Lighth day of Narch Oil CONSERVATION COMMISSION Figure 13 Oil CONSERVATION COMMISSION Oil CONSERVATION COMMISSION Find and Executed this the Lighth day of Company Original Signed Emery C. Arnold Title District Engineer Company SUNNAY DX CIL CO. SUN Oil COMPANY SUNRAY DX OIL COMPANY Company SUNRAY DX OIL COMPANY SUNRAY DX OIL COMPANY	ROI	IANA PI	PELINE	C O.		P	. O. Bo	x 1588, Farmin	gton, New	Mexico	
REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box) New Well Change in Transporter (check one) Oil				ls Gas A	ctually Co.	nnected?	Yes_X	_ No			
REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box) New Well	thorized tran	sporter of c	asing head	gas 🚺 or dry gas	Date C		ess (give ad	ldress to which approve	l copy of this fo	orm is to be sent)	
REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box) New Well	FL	PASO N	ATURAL	GAS CO.		1	ox 997.	Farmington. N	ew Mexico	,	
Change in Transporter (check one) Other (explain below) TRANSPORTER CHANGED FROM SHELL OIL COMPANY TO SHELL PIPE LINE CORPORATION EFFECTIVE 12/31/69 TRANSPORTER CHANGED FROM SHELL OIL COMPANY TO SHELL PIPE LINE CORPORATION EFFECTIVE 12/31/69 SUN OIL COMPANY SUN OIL COMPANY Executed this the least and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the least and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION By MARC 23 1964 Title District Engineer Company SUNRAY DX OIL COMPANY Address 101 University Blvd.	as is not bei	ng sold, gi	ve reasons	and also explain its	present disp	osition:				A-7	
Executed this the 19th day of March 19 64. OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Original Signed Emery C. Arnold Company Supervisor Dist. # 3 Address 101 University Blvd.			Casing h TRANSPO OIL COM	RTER CHANGED FR	densate C CUM SHELL PIPE LINE		NAM SUI OC	M GHANGED TO: 1 GIL GO DX I 1 GIL GO DX I			
Executed this the 19th day of March OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Original Signed Emery C. Arnold Company Supervisor Dist. # 3 Address 101 University Blvd.	marks		-						4.1-	70 000	
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Original Signed Emery C. Arnold Supervisor Dist. # 3 Address 101 University Blvd.							Ę	EFFECTI SUN OIL COMP NAME O SUN OI	r Cours Hanged Vina Dx Ar	***** * 4.0 *DIAIR:0.	
Oil conservation commission proved by Original Signed Emery C. Arnold District Engineer Company Supervisor Dist. # 3 Address 101 University Blvd.	e undersign	ed certifie	s that the	Rules and Regula	ations of the	Oil Conserv	ation Comm	nission have been con	nplied with.	OF ILAN	
Original Signed Emery C. Arnold Original Signed Emery C. Arnold District Engineer Company Supervisor Dist. # 3 Address 101 University Blvd.			Executed	this the 19th	day of		h	, 19 <u>64</u> .	101	LIVED)	
Original Signed Emery C. Arnold District Engineer Company Supervisor Dist. # 3 Address 101 University Blvd.		OIL CO	NSERVA	TION COMMISSION	1	By	\circ		1 1 1 1 1	n a diaca	
Supervisor Dist. # 3 SUNRAY DX OIL COMPANY Address 101 University Blvd.	proved by Origina	l Signe	d Eme	ry C. Arnold	1	Title		Stall trict Engineer		୍ରଧ୍ୟ COM	
Supervisor Dist. # 3 Address 101 University Blvd.	tle					Comp		RAY DX OTT. COM	PANY		
	Superviso	or Dist. #	3								
	te M AD	9 9 400				Addr			rd. 80206		